
 
 

INVITATION  
 

BEST OF WORLD CONFERENCE ON LUNG CANCER 2017 
20th – 21st January 2017  

At Comwell Conference Center, AC Bella Sky  
Copenhagen, Denmark  

 
 

 
Dear colleagues 
 
On behalf of the Organizing Committee of the 3rd Scandinavian Post-WCLC meeting we 
welcome you to Copenhagen on 20th – 21st January 2017. 
  
The Best of WCLC meeting will summarize the most important highlights from the 
International Association for the Study of Lung Cancer (IASLC) 17th World Conference on 
Lung Cancer (WCLC), in Vienna, Austria December 4-7 2016.  
The meeting is held in collaboration with IASLC, and the content will be reviewed by 
acknowledged Nordic speakers.  
  
The meeting follows the success of the first and second Scandinavian “Best of WCLC”-
meetings that was held in Copenhagen 2013 and in Oslo 2015.  
It is planned to be held after every WCLC in the future, and will be a forum where the latest 
news and data in the field of Lung Cancer are presented and discussed in a Nordic 
environment.  
  
Participants from all the Nordic countries within all specialities involved in lung cancer 
treatment are warmly welcome! 
 
Participation is free of charge and includes accommodation in Copenhagen, lunch, dinner 
and refreshments during breaks in the programme. Participants will organize and pay for 
their own transportation.  
  
Welcome! 
 
 

 

  

Odd Terje Brustugun 
Norwegian Radium 
Hospital, Norway  

 ▲ 

Åslaug Helland 
Norwegian Radium 
Hospital, Norway  

▲ 

Peter Meldgaard  
Aarhus University  
Hospital, Denmark 

▲ 

Azza Khalil 
Aarhus University  
Hospital, Denmark 



 
 
Preliminary Agenda: 

 

DAY 1: DAY 2: 

11.00 
12.30  
12.40 
 
 
13.30  
 
 
14.15 
14.45 
 
 
15.30 
 
 
16.15 
 
 
17.00  

Registration & lunch 
Welcome and introduction 
Biology and Pathology incl. immunology  
Reviewer: Åslaug Helland 
Moderator: Peter Meldgaard 
Screening and early detection 
Reviewer: Jesper Holst Pedersen 
Moderator: Haseem Ashraf  
Break 
Radiotherapy 
Reviewer: Bjørn Henning Grønberg  
Moderator: Azza Khalil  
Surgery 
Reviewer: Lars Jørgensen  
Moderator: Henrik Vad 
SCLC and mesothelioma 
Reviewer: Jens Benn Sørensen 
Moderator: Nina Helbekkmo 
End of day 1 and Dinner  

 

09.00 
 
 
10.00 
10.30 
 
 
11.15 
 
 
 
12.00 
13.00 
15.00 
 

 

Targeted Therapies and Chemotherapy 
Reviewer: Peter Meldgaard 
Moderator: Odd Terje Brustugun 
Break 
Immunotherapy 
Reviewer: Odd Terje Brustugun  
Moderator: Mette Sprauten  
Workshop – PD-L1 as Biomarker in 
Immunotherapy 
Reviewer: Birgit Guldhammer Skov  
Moderator: to be announced 
Lunch 
Workshop continues  
End of meeting 

 
 Registration before January 6th 2017 

 
Follow this link: http://www.trippus.net/Post-WCLC2017_copenhagen to register to the 
BEST OF WORLD CONFERENCE ON LUNG CANCER 2017.  
Should you have any problems to open this link, please send an e-mail to laura@conferencecare.dk 
Mark your email: BEST OF WCLC 2017.  

 
Sponsorship: 
This meeting is sponsored by:  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

http://www.trippus.net/Post-WCLC2017_copenhagen
mailto:laura@conferencecare.dk
http://www.bms.com/

