

WORLD CONFERENCE ON LUNG CANCER

Dansk Lunge Cancer Gruppe www.lungecancer.dk

20.-21. JANUAR **2017**

INVITATION

BEST OF WORLD CONFERENCE ON LUNG CANCER 2017

20th – 21st January 2017

At Comwell Conference Center, AC Bella Sky

Copenhagen, Denmark

Dear colleagues

On behalf of the Organizing Committee of the 3rd Scandinavian Post-WCLC meeting we welcome you to Copenhagen on 20th – 21st January 2017.

The Best of WCLC meeting will summarize the most important highlights from the International Association for the Study of Lung Cancer (IASLC) 17th World Conference on Lung Cancer (WCLC), in Vienna, Austria December 4-7 2016. The meeting is held in collaboration with IASLC, and the content will be reviewed by acknowledged Nordic speakers.

The meeting follows the success of the first and second Scandinavian "Best of WCLC"-meetings that was held in Copenhagen 2013 and in Oslo 2015. It is planned to be held after every WCLC in the future, and will be a forum where the latest news and data in the field of Lung Cancer are presented and discussed in a Nordic environment.

Participants from all the Nordic countries within all specialities involved in lung cancer treatment are warmly welcome!

Participation is free of charge and includes accommodation in Copenhagen, lunch, dinner and refreshments during breaks in the programme. Participants will organize and pay for their own transportation.

Welcome!

Odd Terje Brustugun Norwegian Radium Hospital, Norway

Åslaug Helland Norwegian Radium Hospital, Norway

Peter Meldgaard
Aarhus University
Hospital, Denmark

Azza Khalil

Aarhus University
Hospital, Denmark



WORLD CONFERENCE ON LUNG CANCER

Dansk Lunge Cancer Gruppe www.lungecancer.dk

20.-21. JANUAR **2017**

Preliminary Agenda:

DAY 1:		DAY 2:	
11.00 12.30 12.40	Registration & lunch Welcome and introduction Biology and Pathology incl. immunology	09.00	Targeted Therapies and Chemotherapy Reviewer: Peter Meldgaard Moderator: Odd Terje Brustugun
	Reviewer: Åslaug Helland	10.00	Break
	Moderator: Peter Meldgaard	10.30	Immunotherapy
13.30	Screening and early detection		Reviewer: Odd Terje Brustugun
	Reviewer: Jesper Holst Pedersen		Moderator: Mette Sprauten
	Moderator: Haseem Ashraf	11.15	Workshop – PD-L1 as Biomarker in
14.15	Break		Immunotherapy
14.45	Radiotherapy		Reviewer: Birgit Guldhammer Skov
	Reviewer: Bjørn Henning Grønberg		Moderator: to be announced
	Moderator: Azza Khalil	12.00	Lunch
15.30	Surgery	13.00	Workshop continues
	Reviewer: Lars Jørgensen	15.00	End of meeting
	Moderator: Henrik Vad		
16.15	SCLC and mesothelioma		
	Reviewer: Jens Benn Sørensen		

Registration before January 6th 2017

17.00 End of day 1 and Dinner

Moderator: Nina Helbekkmo

Follow this link: http://www.trippus.net/Post-WCLC2017_copenhagen to register to the BEST OF WORLD CONFERENCE ON LUNG CANCER 2017.

Should you have any problems to open this link, please send an e-mail to laura@conferencecare.dk Mark your email: BEST OF WCLC 2017.

Sponsorship:

This meeting is sponsored by:







